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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP
2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS
VUJNOVIC

JK Labud, Split, 26. -
28.09.2025.

Results are provisional as of 18:32 on September 27, 2025

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 97, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Nacija | Broj Ime i Do | Spol | Klub R1 R2 R3 R4 RS
na prezime 12
jedru |kormilara
1 CRO |1328 | David Palinic M JK Split 5.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 (8.0)
2 CRO |1405 |Teo Lolic M JK Labud (98.0 |1.0 15.0 3.0 20
BFD)
3 CRO [1319 |Toma M JK Labud 1.0 (98.0 |[3.0 11.0 6.0
Duvnjak DNC)
4 CRO |[1414 |Antonio M JK Zvir 6.0 7.0 2.0 (38.0) [10.0
Zuvela
5 CRO 370 Marin M JK Mornar 3.0 6.0 (27.0) |12.0 |4.0
Stefanovski
6 CRO 1372 |Jakov Blinja M JK Sibenik (98.0 | 3.0 11.0 7.0 5.0
BFD)
7 CRO |1377 |Jadran Rozic |do |M JK Trogir (98.0 4.0 18.0 1.0 7.0
12 BFD)
8 CRO |1312 |Antonio Jelic |do |M JK Mornar 8.0 5.0 14.0 6.0 (17.0)
12
9 CRO |[1351 |Matija Borcic M JK Uskok 12.0 11.0 7.0 5.0 (22.0)
10 CRO |1122 |lvo Kuzmanic M JK Mornar (98.0 |8.0 9.0 8.0 11.0
BFD)
11 CRO |1288 |Ilvano Govic |do M JK Val, (98.0 [10.0 |29.0 |4.0 1.0
12 Sibenik DSQ)
12 CRO 1365 |Jakov Zaja M JK Trogir 2.0 (27.0) [12.0 15.0 20.0
13 CRO 1301 |Jure Carevic |do |M JK Split (98.0 | 13.0 4.0 18.0 14.0
12 BFD)
14 CRO 1373 | Maroje M JK Uskok 7.0 16.0 6.0 26.0 (32.0)
Morozin
15 CRO 1321 |Kris Katic M JK Sibenik 18.0 |20.0 (28.0) |10.0 9.0
16 CRO [ 1155 |lIvan Kokic M JK Labud 9.0 120 220 (36.0) | 16.0
17 CRO |[1370 |Vita Marinovic F JK Labud 15.0 [(38.0) (13.0 |21.0 18.0
18 CRO 1411 | Vito Saric M JK Uskok 4.0 (47.0) |16.0 19.0 29.0
19 CRO | 371 Petar Vuko M JK Mornar (98.0 |14.0 19.0 16.0 |21.0
DNC)
20 CRO 1320 |Branko M JK Split (98.0 |9.0 5.0 22.0 38.0
Mustra BFD)
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Total

18.0

119.0

119.0

63.0

52.0

124.0

128.0

50.0

57.0
134.0

142.0

76.0
147.0

87.0

85.0
95.0
105.0
115.0
168.0

172.0

Nett

10.0

21.0

21.0

25.0

25.0

26.0

30.0

33.0

35.0
36.0

44.0

49.0
49.0

55.0

57.0
59.0
67.0
68.0
70.0

74.0
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Rank | Nacija | Broj
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CRO

MNE

CRO

MNE

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

MNE

MNE

CRO

CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

na
jedru
1374

123

1334

76

1251
1348

1410

1311

122

200

1232

926

74

976

1325

1380

1033
1240

102

1391

1326

1188

1316
1092

1323

Ime i
prezime
kormilara

Lucia Zoe
Jukic

Risto
Milojevic

Miho Miloglav

Balsa
Banicevic

Petar Borcic

Jakov Spanja

Matej Govic

Vito Lav
Baranovic

Valentina
Djordjevic
Damir
Djesevic

Marita
Malenica

Viktor
Peharda

Nikola
Matijevic

Lovro Hladilo

Tia Carevic

Mihael Jakic

Nikola Valjalo
Igor Djanovic
Ljubisa
Kalezic
Andrea Bralic
Lucija
Bertolino

Niko
Kovacevic

Viktor Radic

Mladen
Makjanic

Mila Perkov

Do | Spol | Klub

12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

JK Uskok

JK Jugole
Grakalic,
Herceg Novi

JK Orsan

JK Lahor,
Kotor

JK Uskok

JK Spuzvar,
Sibenik

JK Val,
Sibenik

JK Uskok

JK Jugole
Grakalic,
Herceg Novi

JK Krtoli
JK Uskok
JK Sibenik
JK Lahor,
Kotor

JK Orsan
JK Split

JK Split

JK Orsan
JK Orsan

JK Jugole
Grakalic,
Herceg Novi

JK Uskok
JK Split

JK Zvir

JK Orsan
JK Zvir

JK Sibenik

R1

14.0

24.0

23.0

30.0

10.0
28.0

(27.0)

17.0

(98.0
BFD)

26.0
11.0
22.0
(98.0
BFD)
33.0
(98.0

DNC)

(98.0
BFD)

32.0
29.0

31.0

21.0

35.0

25.0

43.0
37.0

34.0

R2 R3
150 |33.0
170 | 24.0
(31.0) | 17.0
18.0 | 10.0
(52.0) |38.0
19.0 | (35.0)
23.0 [23.0
(37.0) |20.0
250 [32.0
240 (210
54.0 |(59.0)
30.0 |(61.0)
220 |420
320 [31.0
21.0 |62.0
33.0 (250
36.0 |(46.0)
26.0 [41.0
35.0 |34.0
430 | (52.0)
410 [26.0
45.0 30.0
420 [36.0
49.0 |(50.0)
29.0 |53.0

R4

(37.0)

14.0

23.0

(32.0)

13.0
30.0

20.0

27.0

34.0

25.0

9.0

17.0

29.0

31.0

35.0

33.0

43.0
40.0

52.0

45.0

56.0

(61.0)

(50.0)
28.0

49.0

R5

15.0

(36.0)

19.0

28.0

26.0
12.0

24.0

27.0

3.0

(44.0)

33.0

47.0

23.0

(55.0)

13.0

41.0

25.0
(53.0)

(61.0)

48.0

(72.0)

60.0

42.0
50.0

(68.0)

Total

114.0

115.0

113.0

118.0

139.0
124.0

117.0

128.0

192.0

140.0

166.0

177.0

214.0

182.0

229.0

230.0

182.0
189.0

213.0

209.0

230.0

221.0

213.0
214.0

233.0

Nett

77.0

79.0

82.0

86.0

87.0
89.0

90.0

91.0

94.0

96.0

107.0

116.0

116.0

127.0

131.0

132.0

136.0
136.0

152.0

157.0

158.0

160.0

163.0
164.0

165.0
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Rank | Nacija | Broj
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CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO
CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

MNE

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

na
jedru
385

103

1307

919
1315

1376

1268

1069

1266

1171

1350

1085

1329

1256

1344

1327

365

1349

171

77

70

1340

1361

1119

313

Ime i
prezime
kormilara

Mila Barac

Mihajlo Savic

Dominik
Radic

Toma Cuk

Lovro
Miloglav

Lovre
Simunic

Cvita Bosna
Ruskovic

David
Dujmovic
Toni Bilac
Marin Puljiz
Zara Simunic
Luka Andjelic
Juraj Krstinic
Sime Jakic
Luna Tironi
Luka Jelacic
Noel Zivkovic
Luka Vujevic
Toma

Paparela

Helena
Vukasovic

Tea Radimir

David Meic
Sidic
Yehor
Podvezko

Luce Mratovic

Karlo
Sapunar

Do | Spol | Klub

12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

JK Mornar

JK Jugole
Grakalic,
Herceg Novi

JK Trogir

JK Labud
JK Orsan

JK Spuzvar,
Sibenik

JK Split

JK Orsan
JK Split

JK Mornar
JK Spuzvar,
Sibenik

JK Mornar
JK Zenta
JK Split

JK Trogir
JK Zenta
JK Trogir
JK Spuzvar,
Sibenik

JK Mornar
JK Lahor,

Kotor

JK Lahor,
Kotor

JK Tijat,
Vodice
JK Zenta
JK Labud

JK Mornar

R1

(98.0
BFD)

20.0

(98.0
BFD)

16.0
13.0

44.0

19.0

40.0

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
BFD)

46.0

(98.0
BFD)

45.0

(98.0
BFD)

47.0

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
BFD)

39.0

(98.0
BFD)

36.0

42.0

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
BFD)

R2

40.0

59.0

57.0

60.0
56.0

(71.0)

50.0

44.0

46.0

39.0

34.0

51.0

28.0

(68.0)

55.0

48.0

64.0

53.0

69.0

63.0

62.0

66.0

70.0

58.0

61.0

R3

63.0

51.0

40.0

(74.0)
48.0

37.0

(65.0)

43.0

47.0

39.0

44.0

45.0

49.0

68.0

8.0

54.0

55.0

67.0

64.0

57.0

66.0

(71.0)

56.0

58.0

60.0

R4

24.0

39.0

42.0

63.0
57.0

51.0

55.0

54.0

47.0

76.0

75.0

(73.0)

60.0

44.0

72.0

(62.0)

59.0

46.0

53.0

41.0

(80.0)

48.0

58.0

64.0

74.0

R5

40.0

(67.0)

31.0

34.0
(59.0)

45.0

54.0

(65.0)

43.0

35.0

37.0

49.0

57.0

39.0

62.0

58.0

30.0

56.0

(75.0)

64.0

63.0

71.0

46.0

52.0

51.0

Total

265.0

236.0

268.0

247.0
233.0

248.0

243.0

246.0

281.0

287.0

288.0

264.0

292.0

264.0

295.0

269.0

306.0

320.0

300.0

323.0

307.0

298.0

328.0

330.0

344.0

Nett

167.0

169.0

170.0

173.0
174.0

177.0

178.0

181.0

183.0

189.0

190.0

191.0

194.0

196.0

197.0

207.0

208.0

222.0

225.0

225.0

227.0

227.0

230.0

232.0

246.0
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Rank | Nacija | Broj
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CRO

CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

MNE

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

CRO

na
jedru
130
1236
201
34
1039

1001

105

13

1003

1102

911

134

1281

319

1217

1131

895

1214

1308

1248

1378

109

1252

524

991

Ime i
prezime
kormilara

Dominik
Debiec

Marta
Kovacevic

Vidak
lvanisevic

Teresa Emma
Pouchly

Amalia
Kirchberg

Platon
Stamatovic

Danica
Milojkovic
Franko Stojan
Zeljko Busic
Borna Novak
Antun Podrug
Marul Lucic
Duje Krecak
Nina Sabljak
Domagoj
Matic

Nina Gabric
Anja Rozic
Marin Falconi
Filip Kapor
Hrvoje
Kovacevic
Maro Raguz
Benedikt
Pandol
Venito Uvodic

Vid Peracic

Luka Zugec

Do | Spol | Klub

12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

do
12

JK Trogir
JK Zvir
JK Lahor,
Kotor

JK Trogir
JK Trogir

JK Spinut

JK Jugole
Grakalic,
Herceg Novi
JK Trogir
JK Zenta
JK Zvir
JK Labud
JK Trogir
JK Val,
Sibenik
JK Labud
JK Val,
Sibenik
JK Uskok
JK Trogir
JK Orsan
JK Split
JK Labud
JK Sibenik
JK Zvir
JK Labud

JK Labud

JK Mornar

R1

41.0

49.0

52.0

38.0

50.0

58.0

48.0

53.0
(98.0
BFD)
56.0
51.0
54.0
55.0
60.0
57.0
(98.0
BFD)
59.0
(98.0
BFD)
64.0
61.0
(98.0
DNC)
63.0
62.0

65.0

(98.0
BFD)

R2

(74.0)

65.0

72.0

75.0

78.0

(80.0)

67.0

83.0
79.0
73.0
82.0
81.0
(87.0)
88.0
86.0
77.0
89.0
76.0
93.0
90.0
98.0
DNC
91.0
92.0
(98.0

DNC)
84.0

R3

70.0

(98.0
DNC)

77.0

(98.0
BFD)

75.0

76.0

72.0

69.0

73.0

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

78.0

79.0

(98.0
DNC)

83.0

80.0

86.0

85.0

84.0

(98.0
DNC)

98.0
DNC

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

98.0
DNC

82.0

R4

71.0

67.0

65.0

81.0

(79.0)

66.0

(98.0
DNC)

(98.0
DNC)

68.0

77.0

78.0

83.0

82.0

84.0

(98.0
DNC)

69.0

(98.0
DNC)

85.0

(98.0
DNC)

98.0
DNC

70.0

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

R5

69.0

80.0

(84.0)

73.0

70.0

76.0

91.0

78.0
66.0
86.0
85.0
(87.0)
81.0
74.0
82.0
83.0
79.0
88.0
94.0
89.0
77.0
95.0
98.0
DNC

92.0

90.0

Total

325.0

359.0

350.0

365.0

352.0

356.0

376.0

381.0

384.0

390.0

394.0

383.0

384.0

404.0

406.0

407.0

411.0

432.0

433.0

436.0

441.0

445.0

448.0

451.0

452.0

Nett

251.0

261.0

266.0

267.0

273.0

276.0

278.0

283.0

286.0

292.0

296.0

296.0

297.0

306.0

308.0

309.0

313.0

334.0

335.0

338.0

343.0

347.0

350.0

353.0

354.0
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Rank | Nacija
96 CRO
97 CRO
Rank | Nacija
1 CRO
2 CRO
3 CRO
4 CRO
5 CRO
6 CRO
7 CRO
8 CRO
9 CRO
10 CRO
1 CRO
12 CRO
13 CRO
14 CRO
15 CRO
16 CRO
17 CRO
18 CRO
19 CRO
20 MNE
21 CRO
22 CRO
23 CRO
24 MNE
25 CRO
26 MNE
27 CRO
28 CRO
29 CRO
30 MNE
31 MNE
32 CRO
33 CRO

Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Broj
na
jedru

1002

902

Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12

1319
1365
370
1411
1328
1414
1373
1312
1155
1251
1232
1351
1315
1374
1370
919
131
1321
1268
103
1391
926
1334
123
1188
200
1410
1348
1240
76
102
1033
976

Ime i Do | Spol | Klub
prezime 12
kormilara
Lota Stambuk M JK Zenta
Mratovic
Aurora do |F JK Labud
Perkovic 12

R1

Rt |R2 'R3 |R4 RS

(98.0
BFD)

(98.0
DNC)

85.0 [81.0 |98.0

DNC

98.0
DNC

93.0

98.0
DNC

98.0
DNC

98.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Toma Duvnjak
Jakov Zaja
Marin Stefanovski
Vito Saric

David Palinic
Antonio Zuvela
Maroje Morozin
Antonio Jelic
Ivan Kokic
Petar Borcic
Marita Malenica
Matija Borcic
Lovro Miloglav
Lucia Zoe Jukic
Vita Marinovic
Toma Cuk

Vito Lav Baranovic
Kris Katic

Cvita Bosna Ruskovic
Mihajlo Savic
Andrea Bralic
Viktor Peharda
Miho Miloglav
Risto Milojevic
Niko Kovacevic
Damir Djesevic
Matej Govic
Jakov Spanja
Igor Djanovic
Balsa Banicevic
Ljubisa Kalezic
Nikola Valjalo

Lovro Hladilo
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do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

Spol | Klub

JK Labud

JK Trogir

JK Mornar

JK Uskok

JK Spilit

JK Zvir

JK Uskok

JK Mornar

JK Labud

JK Uskok

JK Uskok

JK Uskok

JK Orsan

JK Uskok

JK Labud

JK Labud

JK Uskok

JK Sibenik

JK Spilit

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi
JK Uskok

JK Sibenik

JK Orsan

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi
JK Zvir

JK Krtoli

JK Val, Sibenik

JK Spuzvar, Sibenik
JK Orsan

JK Lahor, Kotor

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi
JK Orsan

JK Orsan

L g g g g g g g g g g gEMmMEMILILEMNITNIESE TN EEE E E E 2 K. L

DNC

Total | Nett

455.0 | 357.0

490.0 | 392.0

Place | Points

1 1.0
2 2.0

3 3.0

4 4.0

5 5.0

6 6.0

7 7.0

8 8.0

9 9.0

10 |10.0
1 |10
12 120
13 [13.0
14 |14.0
15 |15.0
16 | 16.0
17 |17.0
18 |18.0
19  [19.0
20 |20.0
21 [21.0
22 220
23 |23.0
24 |24.0
25 |25.0
26 |26.0
27 |27.0
28 |28.0
29 290
30 300
31 [31.0
32 320
33 [33.0
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Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub

34 CRO [1323
35 CRO |[1326
36 MNE |70
37 CRO [1092
38 CRO |34
39 CRO |171
40 CRO [1069
41 CRO |130
42 CRO |[1340
43 CRO |[1316
44 CRO |[1376
45 CRO |[1256
46 CRO [1085
47 CRO [1327
48 MNE | 105
49 CRO |[1236
50 CRO [1039
51 CRO |911
52 MNE | 201
53 CRO |13
54 CRO |[134
55 CRO [1281
56 CRO |1102
57 CRO [1217
58 CRO |1001
59 CRO |895
60 CRO |[319
61 CRO [1248
62 CRO |[1252
63 CRO |109

Mila Perkov
Lucija Bertolino
Tea Radimir
Mladen Makjanic
Teresa Emma Pouchly
Toma Paparela
David Dujmovic
Dominik Debiec
David Meic Sidic
Viktor Radic
Lovre Simunic
Sime Jakic

Luka Andjelic
Luka Jelacic
Danica Milojkovic
Marta Kovacevic
Amalia Kirchberg
Antun Podrug
Vidak Ivanisevic
Franko Stojan
Marul Lucic

Duje Krecak
Borna Novak
Domagoj Matic
Platon Stamatovic
Anja Rozic

Nina Sabljak
Hrvoje Kovacevic
Venito Uvodic

Benedikt Pandol

64 CRO 1308 Filip Kapor
65 CRO |524 Vid Peracic
66 CRO | 1405 Teo Lolic
66 CRO 1372 Jakov Blinja

66 CRO [1377
66 CRO |1122
66 CRO [1288
66 CRO |1301
66 CRO |[1320
66 MNE | 122
66 MNE |74
66 CRO [1380

Jadran Rozic

Ivo Kuzmanic

Ivano Govic

Jure Carevic
Branko Mustra
Valentina Djordjevic
Nikola Matijevic

Mihael Jakic
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do 12
do 12
do 12

do 12

do 12
do 12
do 12
do 12

do 12
do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12
do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

do 12

LT T EIEIEIEIEEIEIEIEIEIIEINMmIEIEIEIEIEIEIE M I I T E  E M I SIS

JK Sibenik

JK Split

JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Zvir

JK Trogir

JK Mornar

JK Orsan

JK Trogir

JK Tijat, Vodice
JK Orsan

JK Spuzvar, Sibenik
JK Split

JK Mornar

JK Zenta

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Zvir

JK Trogir

JK Labud

JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Trogir

JK Trogir

JK Val, Sibenik
JK Zvir

JK Val, Sibenik
JK Spinut

JK Trogir

JK Labud

JK Labud

JK Labud

JK Zvir

JK Split

JK Labud

JK Labud

JK Sibenik

JK Trogir

JK Mornar

JK Val, Sibenik
JK Split

JK Split

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Split

Place | Points

34 |34.0
35 |35.0
36 |36.0
37 |37.0
38 [38.0
39 (390
40 400
41 410
42 420
43 430
44 440
45 450
46 |46.0
47 470
48 480
49 490
50 |50.0
51  |51.0
52 |52.0
53 |53.0
54 |54.0
55 |55.0
56 | 56.0
57 |57.0
58 |58.0
59 |59.0
60 |60.0
61 |61.0
62 |62.0
63 |63.0
64 |64.0
65 |65.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
DSQ |98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
BFD | 98.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
66 CRO |385 Mila Barac F JK Mornar BFD |98.0
66 CRO |[1307 Dominik Radic do12 (M JK Trogir BFD |98.0
66 CRO | 1266 Toni Bilac M JK Split BFD |98.0
66 CRO | 1171 Marin Puljiz do12 |M JK Mornar BFD |98.0
66 CRO 1350 Zara Simunic F JK Spuzvar, Sibenik BFD |98.0
66 CRO 1329 Juraj Krstinic do12 |M JK Zenta BFD |98.0
66 CRO |[1344 Luna Tironi F JK Trogir BFD |98.0
66 CRO |365 Noel Zivkovic do12 (M JK Trogir BFD |98.0
66 CRO 1349 Luka Vujevic M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik BFD |98.0
66 MNE |77 Helena Vukasovic F JK Lahor, Kotor BFD |98.0
66 CRO | 1361 Yehor Podvezko do12 |M JK Zenta BFD |98.0
66 CRO |1119 Luce Mratovic do12 |F JK Labud BFD |98.0
66 CRO 313 Karlo Sapunar M JK Mornar BFD |98.0
66 CRO 1003 Zeljko Busic do12 |M JK Zenta BFD |98.0
66 CRO | 1131 Nina Gabric do12 |F JK Uskok BFD |98.0
66 CRO (1214 Marin Falconi do12 (M JK Orsan BFD |98.0
66 CRO | 991 Luka Zugec do12 |M JK Mornar BFD |98.0
66 CRO |1002 Lota Stambuk Mratovic M JK Zenta BFD |98.0
R2
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
1 CRO | 1405 Teo Lolic M JK Labud 1 1.0
2 CRO |1328 David Palinic M JK Split 2 2.0
3 CRO |1372 Jakov Blinja M JK Sibenik 3 3.0
4 CRO |[1377 Jadran Rozic do12 (M JK Trogir 4 4.0
5 CRO |[1312 Antonio Jelic do12 (M JK Mornar 5 5.0
6 CRO |370 Marin Stefanovski M JK Mornar 6 6.0
7 CRO (1414 Antonio Zuvela M JK Zvir 7 7.0
8 CRO |1122 Ilvo Kuzmanic M JK Mornar 8 8.0
9 CRO 1320 Branko Mustra M JK Split 9 9.0
10 CRO 1288 Ivano Govic do12 |[M JK Val, Sibenik 10 10.0
11 CRO | 1351 Matija Borcic M JK Uskok 11 11.0
12 CRO |1155 Ivan Kokic M JK Labud 12 12.0
13 CRO 1301 Jure Carevic do12 |M JK Split 13 13.0
14 CRO |371 Petar Vuko M JK Mornar 14 14.0
15 CRO |1374 Lucia Zoe Jukic F JK Uskok 15 15.0
16 CRO 1373 Maroje Morozin M JK Uskok 16 16.0
17 MNE 123 Risto Milojevic M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 17 17.0
18 MNE |76 Balsa Banicevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 18 18.0
19 CRO (1348 Jakov Spanja do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 19 19.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
20 CRO |1321 Kris Katic M JK Sibenik 20 20.0
21 CRO |1325 Tia Carevic F JK Split 21 21.0
22 MNE |74 Nikola Matijevic do12 (M JK Lahor, Kotor 22 22.0
23 CRO |1410 Matej Govic M JK Val, Sibenik 23 23.0
24 MNE |200 Damir Djesevic M JK Krtoli 24 24.0
25 MNE | 122 Valentina Djordjevic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 25 25.0
26 CRO [1240 Igor Djanovic do12 (M JK Orsan 26 26.0
27 CRO 1365 Jakov Zaja M JK Trogir 27 27.0
28 CRO |[1329 Juraj Krstinic do12 (M JK Zenta 28 28.0
29 CRO |1323 Mila Perkov do12 |F JK Sibenik 29 29.0
30 CRO |926 Viktor Peharda M JK Sibenik 30 30.0
31 CRO |1334 Miho Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 31 31.0
32 CRO |976 Lovro Hladilo do12 |M JK Orsan 32 32.0
33 CRO 1380 Mihael Jakic M JK Split 33 33.0
34 CRO 1350 Zara Simunic F JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 34 34.0
35 MNE | 102 Ljubisa Kalezic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 35 35.0
36 CRO 1033 Nikola Valjalo M JK Orsan 36 36.0
37 CRO |[1311 Vito Lav Baranovic M JK Uskok 37 37.0
38 CRO |1370 Vita Marinovic F JK Labud 38 38.0
39 CRO (1171 Marin Puljiz do12 (M JK Mornar 39 39.0
40 CRO |385 Mila Barac F JK Mornar 40 40.0
41 CRO |1326 Lucija Bertolino do12 |M JK Split 41 41.0
42 CRO |1316 Viktor Radic M JK Orsan 42 420
43 CRO | 1391 Andrea Bralic F JK Uskok 43 43.0
44 CRO 1069 David Dujmovic M JK Orsan 44 44.0
45 CRO |1188 Niko Kovacevic do12 (M JK Zvir 45 45.0
46 CRO |1266 Toni Bilac M JK Split 46 46.0
47 CRO | 1411 Vito Saric M JK Uskok 47 47.0
48 CRO |1327 Luka Jelacic do12 |M JK Zenta 48 48.0
49 CRO |1092 Mladen Makjanic M JK Zvir 49 49.0
50 CRO 1268 Cvita Bosna Ruskovic do12 |F JK Split 50 50.0
51 CRO | 1085 Luka Andjelic do12 |M JK Mornar 51 51.0
52 CRO |[1251 Petar Borcic M JK Uskok 52 52.0
53 CRO 1349 Luka Vujevic M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 53 53.0
54 CRO [1232 Marita Malenica do12 |F JK Uskok 54 54.0
55 CRO (1344 Luna Tironi F JK Trogir 55 55.0
56 CRO |1315 Lovro Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 56 56.0
57 CRO |1307 Dominik Radic do12 |M JK Trogir 57 57.0
58 CRO |1119 Luce Mratovic do12 |F JK Labud 58 58.0
59 MNE 103 Mihajlo Savic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 59 59.0
60 CRO 919 Toma Cuk M JK Labud 60 60.0
61 CRO 313 Karlo Sapunar M JK Mornar 61 61.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
62 MNE |70 Tea Radimir do12 |F JK Lahor, Kotor 62 62.0
63 MNE |77 Helena Vukasovic F JK Lahor, Kotor 63 63.0
64 CRO |365 Noel Zivkovic do12 (M JK Trogir 64 64.0
65 CRO |1236 Marta Kovacevic do12 |F JK Zvir 65 65.0
66 CRO 1340 David Meic Sidic M JK Tijat, Vodice 66 66.0
67 MNE | 105 Danica Milojkovic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 67 67.0
68 CRO | 1256 Sime Jakic do12 |M JK Split 68 68.0
69 CRO 171 Toma Paparela M JK Mornar 69 69.0
70 CRO |1361 Yehor Podvezko do12 (M JK Zenta 70 70.0
71 CRO 1376 Lovre Simunic do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 7 71.0
72 MNE | 201 Vidak Ivanisevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 72 72.0
73 CRO |1102 Borna Novak do12 (M JK Zvir 73 73.0
74 CRO |130 Dominik Debiec do12 |M JK Trogir 74 74.0
75 CRO |34 Teresa Emma Pouchly F JK Trogir 75 75.0
76 CRO (1214 Marin Falconi do12 (M JK Orsan 76 76.0
77 CRO | 1131 Nina Gabric do12 |F JK Uskok 77 77.0
78 CRO [1039 Amalia Kirchberg do12 |F JK Trogir 78 78.0
79 CRO 1003 Zeljko Busic do12 |M JK Zenta 79 79.0
80 CRO 1001 Platon Stamatovic do12 |M JK Spinut 80 80.0
81 CRO |[134 Marul Lucic do12 (M JK Trogir 81 81.0
82 CRO |91 Antun Podrug M JK Labud 82 82.0
83 CRO |13 Franko Stojan M JK Trogir 83 83.0
84 CRO | 991 Luka Zugec do12 |M JK Mornar 84 84.0
85 CRO |1002 Lota Stambuk Mratovic M JK Zenta 85 85.0
86 CRO 1217 Domagoj Matic M JK Val, Sibenik 86 86.0
87 CRO | 1281 Duje Krecak M JK Val, Sibenik 87 87.0
88 CRO [319 Nina Sabljak F JK Labud 88 88.0
89 CRO |895 Anja Rozic do12 |F JK Trogir 89 89.0
90 CRO 1248 Hrvoje Kovacevic do12 |M JK Labud 90 90.0
91 CRO |[109 Benedikt Pandol do12 (M JK Zvir 91 91.0
92 CRO |1252 Venito Uvodic M JK Labud 92 92.0
93 CRO 1308 Filip Kapor M JK Split 93 93.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
1 CRO |1328 David Palinic M JK Split 1 1.0
2 CRO (1414 Antonio Zuvela M JK Zvir 2 20
3 CRO 1319 Toma Duvnjak M JK Labud 3 3.0
4 CRO 1301 Jure Carevic do12 |M JK Split 4 4.0
5 CRO 1320 Branko Mustra M JK Split 5 5.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
6 CRO 1373 Maroje Morozin M JK Uskok 6 6.0
7 CRO 1351 Matija Borcic M JK Uskok 7 7.0
8 CRO |[1344 Luna Tironi F JK Trogir 8 8.0
9 CRO |1122 Ivo Kuzmanic M JK Mornar 9 9.0
10 MNE |76 Balsa Banicevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 10 10.0
11 CRO |1372 Jakov Blinja M JK Sibenik 11 11.0
12 CRO |[1365 Jakov Zaja M JK Trogir 12 12.0
13 CRO |[1370 Vita Marinovic F JK Labud 13 13.0
14 CRO |[1312 Antonio Jelic do12 (M JK Mornar 14 14.0
15 CRO | 1405 Teo Lolic M JK Labud 15 15.0
16 CRO |1411 Vito Saric M JK Uskok 16 16.0
17 CRO |1334 Miho Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 17 17.0
18 CRO [1377 Jadran Rozic do12 (M JK Trogir 18 18.0
19 CRO |371 Petar Vuko M JK Mornar 19 19.0
20 CRO |[1311 Vito Lav Baranovic M JK Uskok 20 20.0
21 MNE |200 Damir Djesevic M JK Krtoli 21 21.0
22 CRO | 1155 Ivan Kokic M JK Labud 22 22.0
23 CRO |1410 Matej Govic M JK Val, Sibenik 23 23.0
24 MNE 123 Risto Milojevic M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 24 24.0
25 CRO 1380 Mihael Jakic M JK Split 25 25.0
26 CRO 1326 Lucija Bertolino do12 |M JK Split 26 26.0
27 CRO |370 Marin Stefanovski M JK Mornar 27 27.0
28 CRO |1321 Kris Katic M JK Sibenik 28 28.0
29 CRO 1288 lvano Govic do12 |[M JK Val, Sibenik 29 29.0
30 CRO |1188 Niko Kovacevic do12 |M JK Zvir 30 30.0
31 CRO |976 Lovro Hladilo do12 |M JK Orsan 31 31.0
32 MNE | 122 Valentina Djordjevic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 32 32.0
33 CRO | 1374 Lucia Zoe Jukic F JK Uskok 33 33.0
34 MNE | 102 Ljubisa Kalezic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 34 34.0
35 CRO 1348 Jakov Spanja do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 35 35.0
36 CRO |1316 Viktor Radic M JK Orsan 36 36.0
37 CRO 1376 Lovre Simunic do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 37 37.0
38 CRO | 1251 Petar Borcic M JK Uskok 38 38.0
39 CRO |[1171 Marin Puljiz do12 (M JK Mornar 39 39.0
40 CRO |1307 Dominik Radic do12 |M JK Trogir 40 40.0
41 CRO [1240 Igor Djanovic do12 (M JK Orsan 41 41.0
42 MNE |74 Nikola Matijevic do12 |M JK Lahor, Kotor 42 42.0
43 CRO 1069 David Dujmovic M JK Orsan 43 43.0
44 CRO 1350 Zara Simunic F JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 44 44.0
45 CRO 1085 Luka Andjelic do12 |M JK Mornar 45 45.0
46 CRO 1033 Nikola Valjalo M JK Orsan 46 46.0
47 CRO |1266 Toni Bilac M JK Split 47 47.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

file:///C:/Users/lUDRUGA~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blw17CC.htm

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
48 CRO |1315 Lovro Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 48 48.0
49 CRO 1329 Juraj Krstinic do12 |M JK Zenta 49 49.0
50 CRO 1092 Mladen Makjanic M JK Zvir 50 50.0
51 MNE 103 Mihajlo Savic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 51 51.0
52 CRO | 1391 Andrea Bralic F JK Uskok 52 52.0
53 CRO |1323 Mila Perkov do12 |F JK Sibenik 53 53.0
54 CRO |1327 Luka Jelacic do12 |M JK Zenta 54 54.0
55 CRO |365 Noel Zivkovic do12 (M JK Trogir 55 55.0
56 CRO | 1361 Yehor Podvezko do12 |M JK Zenta 56 56.0
57 MNE |77 Helena Vukasovic F JK Lahor, Kotor 57 57.0
58 CRO |1119 Luce Mratovic do12 |F JK Labud 58 58.0
59 CRO |1232 Marita Malenica do12 |F JK Uskok 59 59.0
60 CRO 313 Karlo Sapunar M JK Mornar 60 60.0
61 CRO |926 Viktor Peharda M JK Sibenik 61 61.0
62 CRO 1325 Tia Carevic F JK Split 62 62.0
63 CRO |385 Mila Barac F JK Mornar 63 63.0
64 CRO 171 Toma Paparela M JK Mornar 64 64.0
65 CRO 1268 Cvita Bosna Ruskovic do12 |F JK Split 65 65.0
66 MNE |70 Tea Radimir do12 |F JK Lahor, Kotor 66 66.0
67 CRO 1349 Luka Vujevic M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 67 67.0
68 CRO | 1256 Sime Jakic do12 |M JK Split 68 68.0
69 CRO |13 Franko Stojan M JK Trogir 69 69.0
70 CRO |130 Dominik Debiec do12 |M JK Trogir 70 70.0
71 CRO |1340 David Meic Sidic M JK Tijat, Vodice 71 71.0
72 MNE | 105 Danica Milojkovic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 72 72.0
73 CRO 1003 Zeljko Busic do12 |M JK Zenta 73 73.0
74 CRO 919 Toma Cuk M JK Labud 74 74.0
75 CRO [1039 Amalia Kirchberg do12 |F JK Trogir 75 75.0
76 CRO 1001 Platon Stamatovic do12 |M JK Spinut 76 76.0
77 MNE | 201 Vidak Ivanisevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 77 77.0
78 CRO |[134 Marul Lucic do12 (M JK Trogir 78 78.0
79 CRO | 1281 Duje Krecak M JK Val, Sibenik 79 79.0
80 CRO | 1131 Nina Gabric do12 |F JK Uskok 80 80.0
81 CRO |[1002 Lota Stambuk Mratovic M JK Zenta 81 81.0
82 CRO 991 Luka Zugec do12 |M JK Mornar 82 82.0
83 CRO 1217 Domagoj Matic M JK Val, Sibenik 83 83.0
84 CRO |1308 Filip Kapor M JK Split 84 84.0
85 CRO (1214 Marin Falconi do12 (M JK Orsan 85 85.0
86 CRO |895 Anja Rozic do12 |F JK Trogir 86 86.0
87 CRO |34 Teresa Emma Pouchly F JK Trogir BFD |98.0
R4
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
1 CRO |[1377 Jadran Rozic do12 (M JK Trogir 1 1.0
2 CRO |1328 David Palinic M JK Split 2 2.0
3 CRO | 1405 Teo Lolic M JK Labud 3 3.0
4 CRO 1288 Ivano Govic do12 [M JK Val, Sibenik 4 4.0
5 CRO 1351 Matija Borcic M JK Uskok 5 5.0
6 CRO ([1312 Antonio Jelic do12 (M JK Mornar 6 6.0
7 CRO |1372 Jakov Blinja M JK Sibenik 7 7.0
8 CRO |1122 Ivo Kuzmanic M JK Mornar 8 8.0
9 CRO [1232 Marita Malenica do12 |F JK Uskok 9 9.0
10 CRO |1321 Kris Katic M JK Sibenik 10 10.0
11 CRO |1319 Toma Duvnjak M JK Labud 11 11.0
12 CRO |370 Marin Stefanovski M JK Mornar 12 12.0
13 CRO |[1251 Petar Borcic M JK Uskok 13 13.0
14 MNE 123 Risto Milojevic M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 14 14.0
15 CRO |[1365 Jakov Zaja M JK Trogir 15 15.0
16 CRO |371 Petar Vuko M JK Mornar 16 16.0
17 CRO |926 Viktor Peharda M JK Sibenik 17 17.0
18 CRO 1301 Jure Carevic do12 |M JK Split 18 18.0
19 CRO | 1411 Vito Saric M JK Uskok 19 19.0
20 CRO |1410 Matej Govic M JK Val, Sibenik 20 20.0
21 CRO |1370 Vita Marinovic F JK Labud 21 21.0
22 CRO |1320 Branko Mustra M JK Split 22 22.0
23 CRO |1334 Miho Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 23 23.0
24 CRO 385 Mila Barac F JK Mornar 24 24.0
25 MNE | 200 Damir Djesevic M JK Krtoli 25 25.0
26 CRO 1373 Maroje Morozin M JK Uskok 26 26.0
27 CRO |[1311 Vito Lav Baranovic M JK Uskok 27 27.0
28 CRO |1092 Mladen Makjanic M JK Zvir 28 28.0
29 MNE |74 Nikola Matijevic do12 |M JK Lahor, Kotor 29 29.0
30 CRO 1348 Jakov Spanja do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 30 30.0
31 CRO |976 Lovro Hladilo do12 |M JK Orsan 31 31.0
32 MNE |76 Balsa Banicevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 32 32.0
33 CRO 1380 Mihael Jakic M JK Split 33 33.0
34 MNE | 122 Valentina Djordjevic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 34 34.0
35 CRO 1325 Tia Carevic F JK Split 35 35.0
36 CRO | 1155 Ivan Kokic M JK Labud 36 36.0
37 CRO |1374 Lucia Zoe Jukic F JK Uskok 37 37.0
38 CRO (1414 Antonio Zuvela M JK Zvir 38 38.0
39 MNE 103 Mihajlo Savic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 39 39.0
40 CRO 1240 Igor Djanovic do12 |M JK Orsan 40 40.0
41 MNE |77 Helena Vukasovic F JK Lahor, Kotor 41 41.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
42 CRO |1307 Dominik Radic do12 |M JK Trogir 42 420
43 CRO 1033 Nikola Valjalo M JK Orsan 43 43.0
44 CRO | 1256 Sime Jakic do12 |M JK Split 44 44.0
45 CRO | 1391 Andrea Bralic F JK Uskok 45 45.0
46 CRO 1349 Luka Vujevic M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 46 46.0
47 CRO | 1266 Toni Bilac M JK Split 47 47.0
48 CRO 1340 David Meic Sidic M JK Tijat, Vodice 48 48.0
49 CRO |1323 Mila Perkov do12 |F JK Sibenik 49 49.0
50 CRO |1316 Viktor Radic M JK Orsan 50 50.0
51 CRO 1376 Lovre Simunic do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 51 51.0
52 MNE | 102 Ljubisa Kalezic do12 |M JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 52 52.0
53 CRO 171 Toma Paparela M JK Mornar 53 53.0
54 CRO 1069 David Dujmovic M JK Orsan 54 54.0
55 CRO 1268 Cvita Bosna Ruskovic do12 |F JK Split 55 55.0
56 CRO 1326 Lucija Bertolino do12 |M JK Split 56 56.0
57 CRO |1315 Lovro Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 57 57.0
58 CRO | 1361 Yehor Podvezko do12 |M JK Zenta 58 58.0
59 CRO |365 Noel Zivkovic do12 (M JK Trogir 59 59.0
60 CRO 1329 Juraj Krstinic do12 |M JK Zenta 60 60.0
61 CRO |1188 Niko Kovacevic do12 (M JK Zvir 61 61.0
62 CRO |1327 Luka Jelacic do12 |M JK Zenta 62 62.0
63 CRO 919 Toma Cuk M JK Labud 63 63.0
64 CRO |1119 Luce Mratovic do12 |F JK Labud 64 64.0
65 MNE | 201 Vidak Ivanisevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 65 65.0
66 CRO 1001 Platon Stamatovic do12 |M JK Spinut 66 66.0
67 CRO [1236 Marta Kovacevic do12 |F JK Zvir 67 67.0
68 CRO 1003 Zeljko Busic do12 |M JK Zenta 68 68.0
69 CRO | 1131 Nina Gabric do12 |F JK Uskok 69 69.0
70 CRO 1378 Maro Raguz do12 |M JK Sibenik 70 70.0
71 CRO |130 Dominik Debiec do12 |M JK Trogir 71 71.0
72 CRO |[1344 Luna Tironi F JK Trogir 72 72.0
73 CRO | 1085 Luka Andjelic do12 |M JK Mornar 73 73.0
74 CRO 313 Karlo Sapunar M JK Mornar 74 74.0
75 CRO 1350 Zara Simunic F JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 75 75.0
76 CRO |[1171 Marin Puljiz do12 (M JK Mornar 76 76.0
77 CRO |1102 Borna Novak do12 (M JK Zvir 77 77.0
78 CRO |91 Antun Podrug M JK Labud 78 78.0
79 CRO [1039 Amalia Kirchberg do12 |F JK Trogir 79 79.0
80 MNE |70 Tea Radimir do12 |F JK Lahor, Kotor 80 80.0
81 CRO |34 Teresa Emma Pouchly F JK Trogir 81 81.0
82 CRO | 1281 Duje Krecak M JK Val, Sibenik 82 82.0
83 CRO |[134 Marul Lucic do12 (M JK Trogir 83 83.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
84 CRO [319 Nina Sabljak F JK Labud 84 84.0
85 CRO (1214 Marin Falconi do12 (M JK Orsan 85 85.0
RS
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub Place | Points
1 CRO 1288 Ivano Govic do12 |[M JK Val, Sibenik 1 1.0
2 CRO | 1405 Teo Lolic M JK Labud 2 2.0
3 MNE | 122 Valentina Djordjevic F JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi | 3 3.0
4 CRO |370 Marin Stefanovski M JK Mornar 4 4.0
5 CRO |1372 Jakov Blinja M JK Sibenik 5 5.0
6 CRO 1319 Toma Duvnjak M JK Labud 6 6.0
7 CRO [1377 Jadran Rozic do12 (M JK Trogir 7 7.0
8 CRO |1328 David Palinic M JK Split 8 8.0
9 CRO |1321 Kris Katic M JK Sibenik 9 9.0
10 CRO (1414 Antonio Zuvela M JK Zvir 10 10.0
11 CRO |1122 Ilvo Kuzmanic M JK Mornar 11 11.0
12 CRO (1348 Jakov Spanja do12 |M JK Spuzvar, Sibenik 12 12.0
13 CRO 1325 Tia Carevic F JK Split 13 13.0
14 CRO 1301 Jure Carevic do12 |M JK Split 14 14.0
15 CRO |1374 Lucia Zoe Jukic F JK Uskok 15 15.0
16 CRO |1155 Ivan Kokic M JK Labud 16 16.0
17 CRO ([1312 Antonio Jelic do12 (M JK Mornar 17 17.0
18 CRO |[1370 Vita Marinovic F JK Labud 18 18.0
19 CRO |1334 Miho Miloglav do12 |M JK Orsan 19 19.0
20 CRO |[1365 Jakov Zaja M JK Trogir 20 20.0
21 CRO |371 Petar Vuko M JK Mornar 21 21.0
22 CRO | 1351 Matija Borcic M JK Uskok 22 22.0
23 MNE |74 Nikola Matijevic do12 (M JK Lahor, Kotor 23 23.0
24 CRO |1410 Matej Govic M JK Val, Sibenik 24 24.0
25 CRO 1033 Nikola Valjalo M JK Orsan 25 25.0
26 CRO |[1251 Petar Borcic M JK Uskok 26 26.0
27 CRO |[1311 Vito Lav Baranovic M JK Uskok 27 27.0
28 MNE |76 Balsa Banicevic M JK Lahor, Kotor 28 28.0
29 CRO |1411 Vito Saric M JK Uskok 29 29.0
30 CRO |365 Noel Zivkovic do12 (M JK Trogir 30 30.0
31 CRO |1307 Dominik Radic do12 |M JK Trogir 31 31.0
32 CRO 1373 Maroje Morozin M JK Uskok 32 32.0
33 CRO |1232 Marita Malenica do12 |F JK Uskok 33 33.0
34 CRO 919 Toma Cuk M JK Labud 34 34.0
35 CRO |[1171 Marin Puljiz do12 (M JK Mornar 35 35.0
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
MNE
MNE
CRO
CRO
MNE
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

123
1350
1320
1256
385
1380
1316
1266
200
1376
1361
926
1391
1085
1092
313
1119
1240
1268
976
1349
1329
1327
1315
1188
102
1344
70
77
1069
1003
103
1323
130
1039
1340
1326
34
319
171
1001
1378

Risto Milojevic
Zara Simunic
Branko Mustra
Sime Jakic

Mila Barac
Mihael Jakic
Viktor Radic

Toni Bilac

Damir Djesevic
Lovre Simunic
Yehor Podvezko
Viktor Peharda
Andrea Bralic
Luka Andjelic
Mladen Makjanic
Karlo Sapunar
Luce Mratovic
Igor Djanovic
Cvita Bosna Ruskovic
Lovro Hladilo
Luka Vujevic
Juraj Krstinic
Luka Jelacic
Lovro Miloglav
Niko Kovacevic
Ljubisa Kalezic
Luna Tironi

Tea Radimir
Helena Vukasovic
David Dujmovic
Zeljko Busic
Mihajlo Savic
Mila Perkov
Dominik Debiec
Amalia Kirchberg
David Meic Sidic
Lucija Bertolino
Teresa Emma Pouchly
Nina Sabljak
Toma Paparela
Platon Stamatovic

Maro Raguz
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JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Spuzvar, Sibenik
JK Split

JK Split

JK Mornar

JK Split

JK Orsan

JK Split

JK Krtoli

JK Spuzvar, Sibenik
JK Zenta

JK Sibenik

JK Uskok

JK Mornar

JK Zvir

JK Mornar

JK Labud

JK Orsan

JK Split

JK Orsan

JK Spuzvar, Sibenik
JK Zenta

JK Zenta

JK Orsan

JK Zvir

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Trogir
JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Orsan
JK Zenta

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Sibenik

JK Trogir

JK Trogir

JK Tijat, Vodice
JK Split

JK Trogir

JK Labud

JK Mornar

JK Spinut

JK Sibenik

Place | Points
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Sailwave results for MRDUJA OPTIMIST KUP 2025 - MEMORIJAL BORIS VUJNOVIC at JK Labud, Split, 26. - 28.09.2025. ...

Rank | Nacija | Broj na jedru | Ime i prezime kormilara | Do 12 | Spol | Klub

78 CRO
79 CRO
80 CRO
81 CRO
82 CRO
83 CRO
84 MNE
85 CRO
86 CRO
87 CRO
88 CRO
89 CRO
90 CRO
91 MNE
92 CRO
93 CRO
94 CRO
95 CRO

13
895
1236
1281
1217
1131
201
911
1102
134
1214
1248
991
105
524
1002
1308
109

Franko Stojan
Anja Rozic

Marta Kovacevic
Duje Krecak
Domagoj Matic
Nina Gabric
Vidak Ivanisevic
Antun Podrug
Borna Novak
Marul Lucic
Marin Falconi
Hrvoje Kovacevic
Luka Zugec
Danica Milojkovic

Vid Peracic

Lota Stambuk Mratovic

Filip Kapor
Benedikt Pandol

M
do 12
do 12

do 12

do 12
do 12
do 12
do 12
do 12

do 12

T T T g T T T T T E NI TSI E M

do 12

JK Trogir

JK Trogir

JK Zvir

JK Val, Sibenik
JK Val, Sibenik
JK Uskok

JK Lahor, Kotor
JK Labud

JK Zvir

JK Trogir

JK Orsan

JK Labud

JK Mornar

JK Jugole Grakalic, Herceg Novi

JK Labud
JK Zenta
JK Split
JK Zvir

Scoring codes used

Code | Description

BFD | Black flag disqualification under rule 30.4 | 98

DNC | Did not come to the starting area

DSQ |Disqualification

Points

98
98

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02
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